
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

206 
337 

00 
33 

360 
31 

182 
82 
30 

242 
5 

727 
13 
81 

750 
138 
100 

12 
276 

43 
105 
104 
340 
229 
175 

4 
250 
282 
184 
283 
129 

46 
36 

115 
627 
533 
107 

Name 

Joachim Schindlauer 
Daniel Alstergren 
Michael  Mayer 
Tue Møllehøj Larsen 
Gerhard Fellner 
Henrik Larsson 
Jonas Dahlgren 
Jan-Owe Bengtsson 
Rasmus Erikssom 
Aurore Milton 
Martin Svensson 
Torben Jensen 
Nicolaj Damgård Jensen 
Sandra Lenander 
Rasmus Christensen 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Daniel Grünauer 
Kevin König 
Beischl Daniel 
Simon Jespersen 
Jens Lindström 
Niels Christian Jørgensen 
Armin Heinrich 
Henrik Lilja 
Bo Pedersen 
Peter Asmussen 
Harly Bregendahl 
Peter Larsen 
Christoph Haas 
Henrik Nielsen 
Mikael Högberg 
Marcus Alsing 
Morgan Mesetovic 
Søren Lundh 
Finn Gregersen 
Flemming Hole 
Peter Bo Jensen 

Best Tm 

2:21.347 
2:22.002 
2:22.390 
2:22.844 
2:23.016 
2:24.219 
2:24.240 
2:24.509 
2:24.514 
2:24.719 
2:25.103 
2:25.211 
2:25.758 
2:26.090 
2:26.392 
2:26.509 
2:27.017 
2:27.082 
2:27.116 
2:27.337 
2:27.607 
2:27.978 
2:28.133 
2:28.589 
2:28.654 
2:28.781 
2:28.855 
2:28.859 
2:28.941 
2:29.004 
2:29.253 
2:29.918 
2:30.024 
2:30.166 
2:30.759 
2:31.859 
2:31.962 

Diff 

0.655 
1.043 
1.497 
1.669 
2.872 
2.893 
3.162 
3.167 
3.372 
3.756 
3.864 
4.411 
4.743 
5.045 
5.162 
5.670 
5.735 
5.769 
5.990 
6.260 
6.631 
6.786 
7.242 
7.307 
7.434 
7.508 
7.512 
7.594 
7.657 
7.906 
8.571 
8.677 
8.819 
9.412 

10.512 
10.615 

Best Speed 

150.829 
150.133 
149.724 
149.248 
149.069 
147.825 
147.804 
147.529 
147.523 
147.314 
146.925 
146.815 
146.264 
145.932 
145.631 
145.515 
145.012 
144.948 
144.914 
144.697 
144.432 
144.070 
143.919 
143.478 
143.415 
143.292 
143.221 
143.217 
143.139 
143.078 
142.839 
142.206 
142.105 
141.971 
141.412 
140.388 
140.293 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
6 
5 
4 
2 
3 
3 
6 
2 
5 
4 
4 
2 
5 
3 
5 
2 
2 
2 
3 
5 
2 
4 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 

Class 

Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

47 
65 

122 
0 

822 
410 

2 
117 

Name 

Per Bixo 
Max Färestål 
Filip Rasmussen 
Michael Graversen 
Morten Vejle Christoffersen 
Andreas Mücke 
Josef Wagmüller 
Anna Adbring 

Best Tm 

2:32.150 
2:32.265 
2:32.286 
2:32.393 
2:32.397 
2:32.901 
2:33.604 
2:35.840 

Diff 

10.803 
10.918 
10.939 
11.046 
11.050 
11.554 
12.257 
14.493 

Best Speed 

140.120 
140.014 
139.994 
139.896 
139.893 
139.431 
138.793 
136.802 

In Lap 

4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 

Class 

Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
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